Version: October 2023-03
CBKLEDS-WW-DD-HV-GRY
CLEVERTRONICS LP LED WEATHERPROOF BUNKALITE
WARM WHITE WITH DALI DRIVER - GREY
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number CBKLEDS-WW-DD-HV-GRY
MIC AUS02820360001
Description
LP Premium Bunkalite IP65 Weatherproof Emergency Luminaire Warm White with
Dali Driver, Grey Body
Construction Base Material: Die-cast Aluminium
Diffuser Cover Material: Opal Polycarbonate
Mounting Surface Mount
Dimensions Diameter 360mm, Depth 145mm
Weight 4.5kg
Operating Mode Sustained
Testing System Zoneworks XT HIVE (RF)
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate, 3.2V 3200mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
Diffuser Polycarbonate
LED Driver Tridonic LCA 17W 250–700mA one4all SC PRE (DALI)
Lamp(s) LED Module, 3,000K Warm White, 50,000h Life, Ra>80
Operating Voltage 220-240V AC; 50Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Total Lumen Output 1851lm @ (115lm/W)
Power Consumption 1.3W (Standby), 21W (Max)
IP Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK10
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 40˚C
AS2293 Classification C0=D32 C90=D32 (Ceiling Mount), C0=D5 C90=D5 (Wall Mount)
Applicable Standards AS/NZS3820, CISPR15, AS/NZS2293.3
Compliance Marking (RCM)
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1550010 Battery
8002802 LED Panel
1330045 240V Driver
AUM02870100001
CLIFE-CKIT-HVEXTA-NP
Emergency Driver
8003195 HIVE Node
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications, or materials
(Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order